PARCEL / ACCOUNT NUMBER:
01-5.0-15-3-01-001.050

Duff, Carl & Richelle

1031 Watson Rd
Sullivan, MO 63080

MAKE CHECKS CRAWFORD COUNTY COLLECTOR
PAYABLE TO: pO.BOX 250

STEELVILLE, MO 65565

12/16/2024 6:46

If delinquent taxes are due,
the oldest year must be paid
first. If not paying in a month

specified please call for a

corrected amount.
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AMOUNT OF 2024
BILL IF PAID IN 2025

JAN
FEB
MAR
APR
MAY
JUN
JUL
AUG
SEP
OCT
NOV
DEC

1,848.38
1,884.62
1,932.04
1,968.28
2,004.52
2,040.76
2,077.01
2,113.25
2,149.49
2,149.49
2,149.49
2,149.49

Taxes Due




