

PARCEL / ACCOUNT NUMBER: 01-5.0-15-3-01-001.050

If delinquent taxes are due, the <u>oldest</u> year <u>must</u> be paid first. If not paying in a month specified please call for a corrected amount.

Duff, Carl & Richelle

1031 Watson Rd Sullivan, MO 63080

PAYABLE TO: P.O. BOX 250

MAKE CHECKS CRAWFORD COUNTY COLLECTOR

STEELVILLE, MO 65565

12/16/2024 6:46

		Taxes Due
AMOUNT OF 2024		
BILL IF PAID IN 2025		
JAN	1,848.38	
FEB	1,884.62	
MAR	1,932.04	
APR	1,968.28	
MAY	2,004.52	
JUN	2,040.76	
JUL	2,077.01	
AUG	2,113.25	
SEP	2,149.49	
OCT	2,149.49	
NOV	2,149.49	
DEC	2,149.49	